
 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
Humberstone Smedmore Road
Nether Hall Armdale Drive
Hamilton Tesco
Hamilton Bellflower Road
Humberstone Smedmore Road
Leicester Charles Street

58
--
--
--

0629
0636
0643
0653

58
--
--
--

0659
0706
0713
0723

58
0652
0659
0708
0715
0722
0729
0743

58
0712
0719
0728
0735
0742
0749
0803

58
0732
0739
0748
0755
0802
0809
0823

58
0752
0759
0808
0815
0822
0829
0843

58
0812
0819
0828
0835
0842
0849
0903

58
0832
0839
0848
0855
0902
0909
0923

58 58 58 58 58 58
0852

Then
at
these
mins

07 22 37 52

past
each
hour
until

1637
0859 14 29 44 59 1644
0908 23 38 53 08 1653
0915 30 45 00 15 1700
0922 37 52 07 22 1707
0929 44 59 14 29 1714
0943 58 13 28 43 1728

58
1652
1659
1708
1715
1722
1729
1743

58
1712
1719
1728
1735
1742
1749
1803

58
1732
1739
1748
1755
1802
1809
1822

58
1752
1759
1808
1815
1822
1829
1842

58
1820
1827
1836
1843
1850
1857
1910

58
1850
1857
1906
1913
1920
1927
1940

58
1925
1931
1939
1949
1955

--
--

58
--
--
--

2009
2014
2020
2030

58
2000
2006
2014
2024
2030

--
--

58
2050
2056
2104
2114
2119
2125
2135

58
2150
2156
2204
2214
2219
2225
2235

58
2250
2256
2304
2314
2320

--
--

 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
Humberstone Smedmore Road
Hamilton Bellflower Road
Hamilton Tesco
Nether Hall Rosebarn Way
Humberstone Smedmore Road
Leicester Charles Street

58A
--
--

0604
0611
0616
0625
0638

58A
--
--

0634
0641
0646
0655
0708

58A
--
--

0659
0706
0711
0720
0733

58A
0702
0709
0715
0725
0730
0739
0753

58A
0722
0729
0735
0745
0750
0759
0813

58A
0742
0749
0755
0805
0810
0819
0833

58A
0802
0809
0815
0825
0830
0839
0853

58A
0822
0829
0835
0845
0850
0859
0913

58A
0842
0849
0855
0905
0910
0919
0933

58A 58A 58A 58A 58A 58A
0900

Then
at
these
mins

15 30 45 00

past
each
hour
until

1645
0907 22 37 52 07 1652
0913 28 43 58 13 1658
0923 38 53 08 23 1708
0928 43 58 13 28 1713
0937 52 07 22 37 1722
0951 06 21 36 51 1736

58A
1702
1709
1715
1725
1730
1739
1753

58A
1722
1729
1735
1745
1750
1759
1813

58A
1742
1749
1755
1805
1810
1819
1833

58A
1810
1817
1822
1829
1834
1842
1855

58A
1840
1847
1852
1859
1904
1912
1925

58A
1910
1917
1922
1929
1934
1942
1955

58A
1940
1947
1952
1959

--
--
--

58A
2020
2026
2031
2037
2042
2050
2100

58A
2120
2126
2131
2137
2142
2150
2200

58A
2220
2226
2231
2237
2242
2250
2300

58/58A Leicester to Hamilton

via Humberstone Road, Netherhall, Hamilton Tesco, Sandhills Avenue and Victoria Road East - Valid from Thursday, February 17, 2022 to Saturday, April 16,
2022

Saturday - Leicester Charles Street

Saturday - Leicester Charles Street


	Saturday - Leicester Charles Street
	Saturday - Leicester Charles Street

